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The way the cookie crumbles.
 

 

 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

1G 2C 3K 4A 5C 6I 7E 8B 9A 10H 11A 12K 13C 14I 15L 16J

.
17D 18E 19H 20B 21G 22L 23D 24A 25I 26F 27J 28H 29G

30A 31L 32G 33G 34J 35L 36I 37G 38A 39J 40F 41K 42A 43G 44E

,
45F 46J 47D 48L 49A 50G 51I 52D 53A 54E 55D 56H 57B 58F

59J 60A 61K 62B 63F 64B 65L 66J 67J 68L 69A

,
70G 71D

72E 73J 74D 75J 76D 77F

,
78B 79F 80K 81J 82G 83C 84C

85I 86F 87K

,
88A 89F 90I 91G 92L 93I 94A 95D 96I 97C

98H 99A 100D 101E 102J 103B 104C 105L 106G 107F

. - -
108A 109D 110I 111K

112C 113L 114E 115I 116B 117L 118E 119J 120F 121A 122A

A. Big hit for The Platters
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B. Big Mac or Whopper
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C. Purse item
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D. Juicy fruit
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E. Unresolved final detail
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F. Noted Mexican artist
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G. Like mad; flat out
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H. Cat's cry
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J. Chicken-hearted
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L. His Body Heat warms Kiss
of the Spider Woman  65 

 
 68 

 
 15 

 
117

 
113

 
 92 

 
 35 

   
 48 

 
105

 
 31 

 
 22 

.


